
Duckies

PC Smoke

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA EASTERN WORLD SERIES
MEN’S D

Brantford Aftershock

5 Snakes

Bayside Tigers

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Sat 1:30 PM 1 vs 4

Sat 10:30 AM 7 vs 5 2
Sat 10:30 AM 2 vs 6

Sat 10:30 AM 3 vs 4

Sat  1:30 PM 7 vs 2

Sat 1:30 PM 3 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

5th

Sat 3:00 PM 1 vs 6

Sat 4:30 PM 7 vs 4

3

4

4

3

2

4

1

Team Extreme6

7 Titans

6th

7th

Sat 6:00 PM 2 vs 5

Sat 6:00 PM 1 vs 7

Sat 6:00 PM 3 vs 6

4

1

2



Canadian Bulldogs

Caught Looking

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA EASTERN WORLD SERIES
COED E

Ball Busters

5 Gotham Central

The A Team 

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Sat 12:00 PM 1 vs 3

Sat 9:00 AM 1 vs 2 3
Sat 9:00 AM 3 vs 4

Sat 10:30 AM 5 vs 6

Sat  12:00 PM 2 vs 5

Sat 1:30 PM 4 vs 6
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

5th

Sat 3:00 PM 3 vs 5

Sat 4:30 PM 2 vs 6

4

1

2

1

1

3

2

Venom6

6th

Sat 4:30 PM 1 vs 4 3



Nirvana

Red Bear Rebels

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA EASTERN WORLD SERIES
COED D

Lions

Bombs & Blondes

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Sat 12:00 PM 1 vs 4

Sat 9:00 AM 1 vs 2 1
Sat 9:00 AM 3 vs 4

Sat 12:00 PM 3 vs 2

Sat  3:00 PM 2 vs 4

Sat 3:00 PM 1 vs 3
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

2

3

4

1

2


